Position

Manager
Manager
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Receptionist
Laborer

Laborer

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500
. 1500

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$67,672
$59,963
$56,507
$56,177
$55,428
$53,690
$51,287
$40,078
$36,145
$29,040
$23,773

$7,749

$7,240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,190
$24,448
$22,869
$16,876
$15,271
$21,552
$21,444
$21,471
$18,035
$18,317
$18,000

$0

$0



