Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$67,672	\$25,190
Manager		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$59,963	\$24,448
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$56,507	\$22,869
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$56,177	\$16,876
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$55,428	\$15,271
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$53,690	\$21,552
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$51,287	\$21,444
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$40,078	\$21,471
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$36,145	\$18,035
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$29,040	\$18,317
Receptionist		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$23,773	\$18,000
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$7,749	\$0
Laborer		Reclamation District No. 1500	Operations	\$7,240	\$0